Almkdnig 2006
Ergebnisliste Gesamtwertung

Rang StNr Name Code GebJ Land
Damen
1. 016 GRUNZWEIL Manuela 1980  AUT
020 SCHMIDINGER Greti 1962  AUT
3 003 METZGER Juliane 1981  AUT
4 207  HUBER Monika 1964  AUT
5. 124 ROTHBERGER Brigitte 1979  AUT
6. 126 ROTHBERGER Evelyn 1980  AUT
7 080 PUHRINGER Elisabeth 1964  AUT
8. 167 REISENBERGER Erna 1966  AUT
9. 067 ATZELSBERGER Gerlinde 1968  AUT
10. 163 WOLKERSTORFER Theresia 1956  AUT
11. 037 GAHLEITNER Sonja 1972 AUT
12. o064 VEIT Renate 1970  AUT
13. 166 GATTRINGER Roswitha 1971 AUT
14. o030 HIERSCHLAGER Maria 1962  AUT
15. 230 KUTSCHERA Birgit 1967  AUT
16. 215 MITTERMAYR Christa 1964  AUT
17. 232 KOLL Edeltraud 1966  AUT
18. 022 BARTH Gabi 1971  AUT
19. 170 PLOCHBERGER Anita 1971  AUT
Herren
1. 234 CIRKL Peter 1971 CZE
2. 213 HEMETSBERGER Christian 1984  AUT
3. 001 RAMETSTEINER Roman 1976  AUT
4. 123 REIFENMULLER Mario 1965  AUT
5. 157  KRENNMAIER Florian 1984  AUT
6. 119 LOCKINGER Stefan 1989  AUT
7. 036 WOLFESBERGER Karl 1962  AUT
8. 114 HOFMANN Fritz 1972  AUT
9. 082 PRIMETZHOFER Daniel 1982  AUT
10. 155 HOTZMANNSEDER Christian 1969  AUT
11. 184 WOISETSCHLAGER Reinhard 1968  AUT
12. 182 GILLMAYR Karl 1961  AUT
13. 222 HOFER Josef 1985  AUT
14. 105 BIRNGRUBER Christian 1983  AUT
15. 125 ROTHBERGER Markus 1977  AUT
16. 195 RAJAL Clemens 1985  AUT
17. 189 KAINRATH Harald 1964  AUT
18. 139 WACHAUER Gernot 1977  AUT
19. 111 GROBNER Bernhard 1975  AUT
20. 028 SCHWENTNER Christian 1969  AUT
21. 208 ECKERSDORFER Roland 1978  AUT
22. 039 NOBAUER Josef Andreas 1987  AUT
23. 008 SINZINGER Karl 1965 AUT
24. 029 HAUG Eugen 1962  AUT
25. 002 GAISWINKLER Alfred 1965  AUT
058 MOLD Alwin 1970  AUT
154  MAHRINGER Markus 1970  AUT
28. 181 HAMMERSCHMID Erwin 1962  AUT
29. 122 MARZINGER Manuel 1980  AUT
30. o063 WOHRER Berni 1974  AUT
31. 212 HOFSTATTER Herbert 1964  AUT
32. 148 SCHABLEGER Karl 1968  AUT
33. 091 HIESLMAIR Richard 1976  AUT
34. 092 FRIEDL Andreas 1963  AUT
35. 219 EISTERER Walter 1967  AUT
36. 009 PUHRINGER Thomas 1991  AUT
37. 090 OBERMULLER Heimo 1968  AUT
38. 145 AINGER Markus 1991  AUT
39. 079 GRUBAUER Franz 1968  AUT
40. 121 LUGER Stefan 1965  AUT
41. o056 HINTERER Heimo 1965  AUT
42. 065 SAILER Christoph 1970  AUT
43. 068 KAISER Christian 1969  AUT
44. o081 PUHRINGER Karl 1967  AUT
45. 197 WURFINGER Johann 1957  AUT
46. 142 SACHSENHOFER Peter 1990  AUT
47. 143 RABEDER Michael 1991  AUT

Haas DATA

Software GmbH

Verein/Ort Laufzeit
Union Naturfabrik Ahorn 16:59,7
Union Geng 20:17,4
Trirun Linz 21:04,6
SV Lichtenberg 21:13,7
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 21:22,2
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 21:23,4
Bike&Fun St.Peter 22:05,3
Sportunion Kirchschlag 22:55,1
Fahrradzentrum B7 23:16,4
SU Niederwaldkirchen 23:34,9
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 23:39,3
Union Geng 25:07,9
Sportunion Kirchschlag 25:12,9
SU Eidenberg 25:31,2
DSV Ottensheim 25:31,8
SU Eidenberg 26:23,8
SU Eidenberg 26:31,3
Union Geng 26:35,5
SU Eidenberg 31:15,8
HRINKOV 12:38,8
Naturfreunde Raika Mondsee 13:13,7
Team KTM emserv/O0 13:14,3
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 13:14,7

RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding  13:20,1
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 13:36,6
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 13:39,5
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 13:46,3

ARBO Radsport Kiesl 13:53,9
RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding 13:58,6
SV Gramastetten 14:01,8
RC Bad Mihllacken 14:04,7
Union Bad Leonfelden 14:07,7
MTB Team Windhaag 14:12,9
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 14:13,6
RC Bikepalast.com 14:13,9
Team 1 Zisser 14:14,2
Bike Team Ginner 14:14,3
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 14:17,4
SU Eidenberg 14:18,3
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 14:19,2
HRC BIG-LIFT Hofkirchen 14:20,7
RC Linz 14:23,2
Resch&Frisch Wels 14:27,5
Bikestation Oamtc Rsc Bad Ischl  14:29,8
SU Eidenberg 14:29,8
RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding  14:29,8

RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding  14:35,9
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 14:38,8
ARBO RC Linz MC Donalds KTM 14:42,8

Herzogsdorf 14:52,3
Alberndorf 14:55,4
Bike Team Ginner 15:01,5
RC Grassinger Lambach 15:06,2
RC Puppinger Hobbyradler 15:12,5
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 15:14,6
Union Bad Leonfelden 15:17,5

RC Schartner Bombe Eferding 15:20,6
WireDonkey MTB Team Reichenau 15:27,7
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 15:28,4

SU Eidenberg 15:30,1
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 15:31,6
SU Gramastetten 15:31,9
Bike&Fun St.Peter 15:32,8
Oberneukirchen 15:34,2
Sport Haderer 15:37,4

RC Schartner Bombe Eferding 15:37,8
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161
087
229
025
158
233
101
135
203
210
094
173
220
141
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086
201
140
228
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011
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112
117
038
136
216
165
010
060
138
221
192
217
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224
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072
160
162
235
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147

WOLKERSTORFER Stefan
REIFENMULLER David
STEININGER Hans-Jirgen
WAKOLM Karl
ENZENHOFER Alois
WRBA Wolfgang
KATZENMAYER Dietmar
SIMADER Wolfgang
STUTZ Karl
ANZENGRUBER Herbert
WOSS Andreas
BAUMANN Markus
WURFINGER Manfred
KREUZHUBER Franz
ECKER Markus
MITTERLEHNER Gerhard
RATHBAUER Joachim
WEISSENBERGER Mario
HORZENBERGER Hannes
WALCH Harald

JUNG Manuel

PEIL Josef

STOBICH Markus
HASELBOCK Alfred
LINDORFER Karl
PYTLIK Robert
WATZINGER Leopold
SCHEIBER Andreas
DUNZINGER Robert
REITER Robert
OBERMULLER Andreas
GRUNZWEIL Josef
VORHOLZER Christoph
KITZBERGER Bernhard
WEBERNDORFER Erwin
SAMHABER Anton
HASLINGER Karl
FUREDER Andreas
HOLZER Dietmar
WEBERNDORFER Herbert
HEHENBERGER Ralph
KAIMBERGER Christian
HAMBERGER Herbert
DOBESBERGER Florian
DANTLINGER Gerhard
HUEMER Andreas

FINK Alois

HOLTSCHL Hupert
WASNER Leopold
EIBENSTEINER Reinhold
WALDBURGER Alfons
KATZMAYER Johann
UNDESSER Martin
POIMER Herbert
GUSNER Glinter
LICHTENBERGER Josef
NIGL Klaus

KASTLER Giinter
BRUNDL Markus

ZOIDL Daniel

KORNER Josef

GRUBER Manfred
KEPLINGER Ernst
DOLZER Lothar
STOBICH Herbert
MAGLOTH Johann
THIER Manfred

PRAHER Manfred
ELSNIG Werner

Code GebJ Land

1989
1984
1970
1968
1958
1972
1975
1976
1961
1962
1979
1975
1964
1971
1978
1955
1959
1976
1966
1969
1980
1970
1968
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1955
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1966
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1957
1989
1973
1957
1956
1979
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1979
1975
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1965
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1970
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1953
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1962
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1967
1968
1965
1954
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1965
1962
1970
1960
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Haas DATA

Software GmbH

Verein/Ort Laufzeit

SU Eidenberg 15:38,9
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 15:40,7

SSU St. Johann 15:41,6
TV-Gramastetten 15:42,2
Union Bad Leonfelden 15:43,3
CSsC 15:48,9
www.rc-lambach.com 15:50,2
BC Brauerei Hofstetten St.Martin  15:50,5
RDD 15:52,9
ARBO Radsport Kiesl 15:54,7
keine 15:55,1
www.4sports.at 15:55,6
Elmer Team 15:56,1
Union Bad Leonfelden 15:57,1

RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 15:57,5

SK Voest 15:57,6
RDD 15:58,3
U - Feldkirchen 15:58,7
Reichenau 15:59,2
SCTK Tragwein 15:59,8
2RadChaoten.com SQ 16:00,6
SU Eidenberg 16:08,9

RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 16:09,6
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 16:11,4
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 16:11,9

Union Naturfabrik Ahorn 16:15,5
Union Naturfabrik Ahorn 16:15,5
0O Nachrichten 16:19,8
RC Schartner Bombe Eferding 16:22,4
SU Eidenberg 16:24,6

WireDonkey MTB Team Reichenau 16:25,9

SU Hellmonsodt 16:28,6
Union Bad Leonfelden 16:33,7
Trirun Linz 16:33,8
TRIRUN Linz 16:37,1
Walding 16:37,4
Fahrradzentrum B7 16:40,8
Lichtenberg 16:48,2
Radsport Kiesl 16:48,9
Union Geng 16:50,9
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 16:53,4
Eferding 16:53,8
SU Eidenberg 16:54,1
SU Raika Zwettl 16:55,4
Kirchschlag 16:58,7
LL Bad Leonfelden 16:59,3
RC Grassinger Lambach 17:00,2
SU Unitech 17:02,4
ARBO Radsport Kiesl 17:04,8
Union Naturfabrik Ahorn 17:05,4
Plasser & Theurer 17:08,4
SU Hellmonsédt 17:14,1
Linz 17:15,4
MTB Reichenau 17:15,8

WireDonkey MTB Team Reichenau 17:17,4
Privat 17:18,2
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 17:24,2
WireDonkey MTB Team Reichenau 17:34,3

Neumarkt 17:44,6
RC Schartner Bombe Eferding 17:48,2
RC Puppinger Hobbyradler 17:49,5
RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding 17:49,8
SU Eidenberg 17:50,4
RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding 17:54,2

RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 17:56,4

ohne Verein 17:56,5
SU Raika Zwettl 17:56,9
Granit Biker Kleinzell 17:58,4
RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding 17:58,4
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176
041
209
075
185
095
096
149
015
066
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023
171
206
021
199
054
076
071
169
198
070
100
110
131
093
031
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200
044
164
204
014
049
134
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013
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043
151
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175
017
005
188
150
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225
196
033
144
129
047
146
085
097
191
084
035
061
168
194

GRASBOCK JOSEF
ELMER Martin
GRIELHUSL Franz
NIMMERVOLL Erwin
HARTL Dominik
BRUNNER Hartwig
SCHOLMBERGER Mario
MAYRHOFER Rupert
HOFSTATTER Lukas
MOLD Wolfram
AFFENZELLER Peter
KNEIDINGER Glinther
STEYSKAL Ginther
HELMBERGER Christian
BARTH Klemens
HOFER Werner
NEUNDLINGER Alois
PILSL Andreas
KITZMULLER Wolfgang
POINTNER Gottfried
LEBERBAUER Heinz
KAINEDER Harald
NIGL Harald

GLATZ Andreas
STARLINGER Josef
LUGER Alexander
HABOCK David
SCHLAGER Leopold
GRANDL Clemens
WOLKERSTORFER Herbert
VEIT Erwin
AFFENZELLER Christoph
ZOIDL Christian
PICHLER Markus
LEPSCHY Harald
KERN Peter

ROTH Gregor
HOMOLKA Norbert
OBERMULLER Giinther
KNEIDINGER Christian
REITER Manfred
BUCHINGER Gerhard
GATTRINGER Roman
KREMPL Dominic
NEUHOFER Rudolf
AFFENZELLER Peter
WIESINGER Konrad
RATZENBOCK Andreas
SCHAUER Josef
WOLLENDORFER Gottfried
REITER Konrad
PROSTLER Jiirgen
POINTNER Michael
HEHENBERGER Franz
BERGER Walter
DANNERER Andreas
HAIDER Ulrich
KRENNMAIER Karl
SCHROGER Lukas
NOPP David
KEPPLINGER Gunther
SCHWENTNER Florian
BARTH Johann
DANNERER Anton
SCHWENTNER Manuel
PFLEGER Ferdinand
ZUGSBERGER Walter
GATTRINGER Michael
SCHWENTNER Alfred

Code GebJ Land

1943
1964
1955
1957
1988
1981
1982
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1989
1965
1990
1991
1950
1981
1992
1969
1964
1961
1972
1965
1942
1974
1973
1992
1972
1994
1994
1968
1973
1954
1947
1990
1963
1984
1983
1965
1977
1970
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1957
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1985
1958
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1959
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1943
1959
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1943
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Haas DATA

Software GmbH

Verein/Ort Laufzeit
Union Bad Leonfelden 17:59,1
Elmer Wintergarten 17:59,4

RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 17:59,8
WireDonkey MTB Team Reichenau 18:00,4

SK Voest 18:02,2
Ansfelden 18:02,4
MTB St.Marien 18:02,8
SK Voest 18:03,2
SU Eidenberg 18:03,6
SU Eidenberg 18:16,4
RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding 18:16,8
Union Geng 18:21,5
RC Linz 18:21,9
Linz 18:22,4
Union Geng 18:37,2
Tischlerei Hofer 18:39,8
SU Eidenberg 18:40,2

WireDonkey MTB Team Reichenau 18:41,3
WireDonkey MTB Team Reichenau 18:41,9
SU Eidenberg 18:44,7
Elmer Wintergarten 18:52,6
WireDonkey MTB Team Reichenau 19:06,7
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 19:07,9
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 19:09,3
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 19:13,9
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 19:14,3
SU Eidenberg 19:18,3
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 19:18,7

Linz 19:28,4
SU Eidenberg 19:28,4
Union Geng 19:30,6
0O Nachrichten 19:31,2
RC Schartner Bombe Eferding 19:31,6
Kefermarkt 19:32,4
FF Reichenthal 19:33,2
SU Eidenberg 19:45,6
SU St. Veit 19:51,8

WireDonkey MTB Team Reichenau 19:55,5
WireDonkey MTB Team Reichenau 20:08,1

Union Geng 20:11,9
SU Eidenberg 20:15,4
Union Geng 20:19,3
Union Geng 20:20,1
Kefermarkt 20:39,8
ASKO Lissfeld 20:47,3
0O Nachrichten 20:49,2
MTB St.Marien 21:00,5
RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding 21:02,8
Massage Schauer 21:06,2
SU Eidenberg 21:14,2
SU Eidenberg 21:21,7
RS Kiesl 21:45,9
SU Eidenberg 21:56,1
SU Kirchschlag 21:57,3
U Schenkenfelden 22:25,2
Tischlerei Hofer 22:37,1
SU Eidenberg 22:54,4

RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding 23:13,3
RC Union einDRUCK Sarleinsbach 23:42,7

Union Geng 23:48,2
RC Naturfr. Mazda Eder Walding 24:17,8
SU Eidenberg 24:29,3
Union Geng 24:46,9
SV Gramastetten 24:48,5
SU Eidenberg 25:26,4
SU Eidenberg 25:51,2
SU Eidenberg 26:42,3
Sportunion Kirchschlag 27:12,5
Oberneukirchen 27:32,2
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